mdi
Membrane Technologies
mdi BioKart™
SS trolley for 2D Bags
D
A
T
A

Ø Adjustable height to handle up to 20 liter bags
Key Features
Ordering Information
ADVANCED MICRODEVICES PVT. LTD.  20-21, Industrial Area, Ambala Cantt- 133 006, India
Tel: +91 - 171-2699290, 2699471,  E-mail: info@mdimembrane.com,  Website: www.mdimembrane.com
Technical Specifications
Materials of construction
SS316L
Dimensions
Height: 70 inch (179 cm)
Length: 25 inch (62.5 cm)
Width: 18 inch (46 cm)
To order, please specify:
BKSSTAXXXXXXX01
DST BKSSTAX1934G
DST BKSSTAX1924D
DST BKSSXXX1913L
DST BKSSXXX1909I
mdi
Clamp for height adjustmentWheels with locking system